2,502   -   -  -   -

Financial liabilities:
   2,190   -   -   -   -
   54   -   -   -   -
   497   (10)   (10)   5   5

Trade and other payables

Interest-bearing loans and
borrowings

Cash and cash equivalents
Trade and other receivables

Trust funds and deposits

Taking into account past performance, future expectations, economic forecasts, and management's knowledge and
experience of the financial markets, the Council believes the following movements are 'reasonably possible' over the
next 12 months (Base rates are sourced from Reserve Bank of Australia):

The table below discloses the impact on net operating result and equity for each category of financial instruments
held by the Council at year-end, if the above movements were to occur.

+1%-2%
Interest rate risk

 - A parallel shift of + 1% and -2% in market interest rates (AUD) from year-end rates of 2.50%.

 -200 basis points +100 basis points
Profit Equity Profit Equity

2013 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
Financial assets:

   3,990   (80)   (80)   40   40
   2,603   -   -  -   -

Financial liabilities:
   1,858   -   -   -   -
   38   -   -   -   -
   655   (13)   (13)   7   7

Trust funds and deposits
Interest-bearing loans and
borrowings

All financial assets carried at fair value are measured at quoted prices in active markets for identical assets or
liabilities

Interest rate risk
-2% +1%

Cash and cash equivalents
Trade and other receivables

Trade and other payables

95   Yarriambiack Shire Council Annual Report 2013-2014

Notes to the Financial Report
For The Year Ended 30 June 2014

NOTE 38  RELATED PARTY TRANSACTIONS

   (i)   Responsible Persons

   (ii)   Remuneration of Responsible Persons

   (iii)

   (iv)

   (v)   Other Transactions

Councillors Councillor Andrew Robert MCLEAN (Mayor)
Councillor Helen Anne McCulloch BALLENTINE
Councillor Kylie Louise ZANKER
Councillor William Graeme MASSEY
Councillor Lisa Maree WOODS
Councillor Terence Sydney GRANGE
Councillor Raymond John KINGSTON

Chief Executive Officer Raymond James CAMPLING

2014 2013
No. No.